BLUE BRUTE uPVC Pressure Pipe CIOD Series
BLUE BRUTE PN12 (CLASS D, 1200kPA, 173PSI – Green Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
1800.100PN12.6 RRJ 100 x 6 32
1800.150PN12.6 RRJ 150 x 6 18
1800.200PN12.6 RRJ 200 x 6 15
1800.250PN12.6 RRJ 250 x 6 12
Rubber rings included in price
BLUE BRUTE PN18 (CLASS F, 1800kPA, 260PSI – Yellow Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
1800.100PN18.6 RRJ 100 x 6 32
1800.150PN18.6 RRJ 150 x 6 18
Rubber Rings included in price
RUBBER RING JOINT
RUBBER RING JOINT